
Implemented as from the 24th January 2019 

 

Fee Schedule 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

All prices include Breakfast (for the early starters), Morning Tea, Lunch, Afternoon tea, 
and late afternoon snack. 

Nappies provided for children from Nursery to Junior Kindy. 
 

 

The Service will charge a late collection fee for children that are collected after the Service’s closing time.  A fee of $1.00 per minute will apply after the 
closing time.  This fee is to be paid directly to the Educators on shift and cannot be placed onto your account. If a child is left at the Service more than 15 
minutes after the closing time, the Educators are to contact the Parent/Guardian or emergency contacts indicated on the child’s enrolment form. If the child 
still remains at the Service 30 minutes after the closing time, the Educators are to contact the Nominated Supervisor or Management, which at this time they 
will be advised to contact the nearest Police Station in that area and take the advised action. 

Room 9 hour session 
8 – 5pm 

All day session Weekly fee- 
All day sessions 5 

bookings per week. 
Nursery $86.00 $89.00 $87.00 

Toddlers $86.00 $89.00 $87.00 

Junior Kindy $84.00 $87.00 $85.00 

Senior Kindy $82.00 $85.00 $83.00 

Kindergarten $82.00 $85.00 $83.00 


